EXAM TIMETABLE NOVEMBER 2024

GRADE 8 A&B GRADE 9 A B GRADE 10 A B GRADE 11 A B
Room Room Room Room
DAY DATE SUBJECT TIME | Room #18| SUBJECT TIME | Room #9 SUBIJECT TIME SUBJECT TIME |Room #8
#10 #12 #16 #7
GEOP1 3HR ACCOUNT P1, 2HRS
Mon 04-Nov MATHS 1H30 MATHS 1H30 BUSINE ssIPl ZH:SI CAT P1 / 3HR5/
AFR HLP1/AFR| 2H30/
Tue 05-Nov HISTORY 1H30 AFR HL & FAL 1H30 ENG HL P1 2HRS FAL P1 MRS
GEOP1/ 3HRS /
Wed 06-Nov MATHS 1H30 MATHS 1H30 BIO P1 2H30 BISINESS B THRE
NATURAL
Thur 07-Nov SCIENCE 2HRS EMS P1 1HR ik :I"\:'l’ 1’ AFR 2HRS ENG HL P1 2HRS
[Bio & Science)
N CONSUMER / | 2H30/ MATH P1/ 3HRS/
Bl R-bow il SHt Lo 1H30 SCIENCEP1 | 2H30 MATHUTPL | 2HRS
09-Nov
e WEEKEND
— WATURAL
MATH P2/ 3HRS/
Mon 11-Nov ENG HL 2HRS SCIENCE 2HRS 2H30
T & Skl SCIENCE P2 MATH LIT P2 2HRS
GEO P2/ 3HRS /
- BIO P1 2
Tue |} dZsblox BUSINESSP2 | 2HRS .
AFRHL P2/ AFR | 2H3
Wed 13-Nov EMS P2 1HR GEOGRAPHY 1H30 LO 2HRS AL pé ZH:S/
Th - ACCOUNTP1/ | 2HRS/ GEOP2/ 3HRS /
ur | 14-Nov CATP1 2H30 BUSINESS P2 2HRS
ATH P1, 2HRS CONSUMERP1/| 3HRS
Fri 15-Nov | TECHNOLOGY 1HR CREATIVE ARTS| 1HR M“:TH T '{ . 1H3 o/ SCIENCE P1 / 3HRS/
16-Nov
A WEEKEND
P2 2H
Mon 18-Nov GEOGRAPHY 1H30 ENG HL 2HRS MT\?L":.IT F<2 1HR350, SCIENCE P2 3HRS
P2 2HRS
Tue 19-Nov EMS P2 1HR ACCS:TN:Z / 2H30/ DESIGN 3HRS
ACCOUNTP2/ | 2HRS/
Wed 20-Nov AFR FAL P2 2HRS HISTORY 1H30 BIO P2 2H30 CAT P2 3HRS
Thur 21-Nov Lo 1H30 DESIGN 2H30 Lo 2HRS
FR HL P2/ AF
Fri 22-Nov | CREATIVE ARTS 1HR TECHNOLOGY 1HR a EHL P: R 2::: s/ BIO P2 2H30
23-Nov
oy WEEKEND
Mon 25-Nov ENG HL P2 2H30 ENG HL P2 2H30
Tue 26-Nov
Wed 27-Nov BIBLE 1HR BIBLE 1HR BIBLE 1HR BIBLE 1HR
Thur 28-Nov
Fri 29-Nov
30-Nov
WEEKEND

01-Dec




